
Sat., June  1 Sat., June  1 Sat., June  1 Sat., June  1

5:00pm Elsa Perez Bev Sanders 5:00pm Chris LeGrady 5:00pm Ann Porco 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

Sun., June 2 Sun., June 2 Sun., June 2 Sun., June 2

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Amy Cunningham 8:00am Mike Conrad 8:00am Debbie Sise

 10:00am Cindy Garcia Nubia Delgado  10:00am Denis O’Shaughnessy  10:00am Marci O'Shaughnessy  10:00am Dave Stratton

Sat., June 8 Sat., June 8 Sat., June 8 Sat., June 8

5:00pm Carol Corella Ann Kellogg 5:00pm Carol Corella 5:00pm Ann Kellogg 5:00pm Mary McGinn

Sun., June 9 Sun., June 9 Sun., June 9 Sun., June 9

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Sharon Lichter 8:00am Marie Brown/Aledia Baker 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Pat Cinalli Charlie Hardfelder 10:00am Steve Garcia 10:00am Francine Kabore 10:00am Dave Stratton

Sat., June   15 Sat., June   15 Sat., June   15 Sat., June   15

5:00pm Ann Kellogg Jacque Phillips 5:00pm Marie Brown 5:00pm Alex Boyer 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

Sun., June 16 Sun., June 16 Sun., June 16 Sun., June 16

8:00am Mario Valdez Mary Wehling 8:00am Natalie Vigil 8:00am David Joseph 8:00am Debbie Sise

 10:00am Cindy Garcia Pat Cinalli  10:00am Sara Traore  10:00am Knights of Columbus  10:00am Brenda Williamson

 Sat., June 22  Sat., June 22  Sat., June 22  Sat., June 22

5:00pm Bev Sanders Carol Corella 5:00pm Jacque Phillips 5:00pm Richard Martins 5:00pm Dave Stratton

Sun., June 23 Sun., June 23 Sun., June 23 Sun., June 23

8:00am Mario Valdez Mary Wehling 8:00am Steve Manone 8:00am John Ibach 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Pat Cinalli Cindy Garcia 10:00am Denis O'Shaughnessy 10:00am Del Reszczynski 10:00am Earl Shelton

Sat., June  29 Sat., June  29 Sat., June  29 Sat., June  29

5:00pm Jacque Phillips Ann Kellogg 5:00pm Chris LeGrady 5:00pm Switalski Family 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

Sun., June 30 Sun., June 30 Sun., June 30 Sun., June 30

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Amy Cunningham 8:00am Marie Brown 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Cindy Garcia Jorge Delgado 10:00am Denis O'Shaughnessy 10:00am Marci O'Shaughnessy 10:00am Brenda Williamson

June
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 Sat., July 6  Sat., July 6  Sat., July 6  Sat., July 6

5:00pm Jacque Phillips Ann Kellogg 5:00pm Marie Brown 5:00pm Ann Porco 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

Sun., July  7 Sun., July  7 Sun., July  7 Sun., July  7

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Sharon Lichter 8:00am Mike Conrad 8:00am Debbie Sise

10:00am Nubia Delgado Pat Cinalli  10:00am Sarah Traore s 10:00am Francine Kabore  10:00am Dave Stratton

 Sat., July  13  Sat., July  13  Sat., July  13  Sat., July  13

5:00 pm Carol Corella Bev Sanders 5:00 pm Carol Corella 5:00 pm Alex Boyer 5:00 pm Mary McGinn

Sun., July 14 Sun., July 14 Sun., July 14 Sun., July 14

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Steve Manone 8:00am Marie Brown 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Cindy Garcia Charlie Hartfelder 10:00am Steve Garcia 10:00am Del Reszczynski 10:00am Dave Stratton

Sat., July 20 Sat., July 20 Sat., July 20 Sat., July 20

5:00pm Ann Kellogg Jacque Phillips 5:00pm Jacque Phillips 5:00pm Richard Martins 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

 Sun., July 21  Sun., July 21  Sun., July 21  Sun., July 21

8:00am Mario Valdez Mary Wehling 8:00am David Stratton 8:00am David Joseph/Aledia Baker 8:00am Debbie Sise

10:00am Jorge Delgado Pat Cinalli 10:00am Charlie Hardfelder 10:00am Knights of Columbus 10:00am Brenda Williamson

 Sat., July 27  Sat., July 27  Sat., July 27  Sat., July 27

5:00pm Carol Corella Bev Sanders 5:00pm Chris LeGrady 5:00pm Switalski Family 5:00pm Mary McGinn

Sun., July 28 Sun., July 28 Sun., July 28 Sun., July 28

8:00am Mario Valdez Mary Wehling 8:00am Natalie Vigil 8:00am John Ibach 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Cindy Garcia Pat Cinalli 10:00am Denis O'Shaughnessy 10:00am Bob and Becky Black 10:00am Brenda Williamson

July
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Sat., August 3 Sat., August 3 Sat., August 3 Sat., August 3

5:00pm Elsa Perez Ann Kellogg 5:00pm Marie Brown 5:00pm Ann Porco 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

Sun., August 4 Sun., August 4 Sun., August 4 Sun., August 4

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Amy Cunningham 8:00am Mike Conrad/Aledia Baker 8:00am Debbie Sise

 10:00am Nubia Delgado Cindy Garcia  10:00am Denis O'Shaughnessy 10:00am Francine Kabore  10:00am Brenda Williamson

Sat., August 10 Sat., August 10 Sat., August 10 Sat., August 10

5:00pm Carol Corella Bev Sanders 5:00pm Carol Corella 5:00pm Switalski Family 5:00pm Mary McGinn

Sun., August 11 Sun., August 11 Sun., August 11 Sun., August 11

8:00am Mario Valdez Earl Shelton 8:00am Steve Manone 8:00am Marie Brown 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Pat Cinalli Nubia Delgado 10:00am Steve Garcia 10:00am Bob and Becky Black 10:00am Dave Stratton

Sat., August 17 Sat., August 17 Sat., August 17 Sat., August 17

5:00pm Ann Kellogg Jacque Phillips 5:00pm Jacque Phillips 5:00pm Alex Boyer 5:00pm Lillian Orceletto

Sun., August 18 Sun., August 18 Sun., August 18 Sun., August 18

8:00am Mario Valdez Mary Wehling 8:00am David Stratton 8:00am David Joseph 8:00am Debbie Sise

10:00am Cindy Garcia Jorge Delgado 10:00am Sarah Traore 10:00am Knights of Columbus 10:00am Brenda Williamson

Sat., August 24 Sat., August 24 Sat., August 24 Sat., August 24

5:00pm Carol Corella Bev Sanders 5:00pm Chris LeGrady 5:00pm Richard Martins 5:00pm Mary McGinn

Sun., August 25 Sun., August 25 Sun., August 25 Sun., August 25

8:00am Mario Valdez Mary Wehling 8:00am Natalie Vigil 8:00am John Iback 8:00am Amy Higuera

10:00am Pat Cinalli Jorge Delgado 10:00am Denis O’Shaughnessy 10:00am Marci O'Shaughnessy 10:00am Dave Stratton

August

EM Schedule Lector  Schedule Hospitality Schedule Mass Slides


